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Steps taken by the Government :

What can be the Way Forward?

Mains Practice Question
What is Ayushman Bharat Scheme? What are the persisting challenges in the 
implementation of the scheme at the grassroot level? What can be the ideal way 
forward for “Universal Health Coverage”? 
(15 Marks, 250 words)
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Pillar 1 : Understanding India’s Demographic Dividend:

Pillar 2 : What about Job creation for Demographic Dividend?
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Pillar 3 : Persisting IR-SO Mismatch : 

Pillar 4 : Challenges in “Skill Development”:
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Pillar 6 : Steps to take : 

Mains Practice Question
What do you understand by India’s Demographic dividend? What are the 
challenges that persists in skilling this demographic dividend? What are the 
steps taken by the Government of India?
(15 Marks, 250 words)
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What are the prevailing issues in  PM - KISAN Scheme?
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Q1. Consider the following statements regarding 
the Pradhan Mantri Jan Arogya Yojana 
(PM-JAY), also known as Ayushman Bharat:

1. It aims to provide health coverage of ₹5 
lakh per family per year for secondary and 
tertiary care hospitalisation.

2. It covers only families identified as poor 
and vulnerable based on the 
Socio-Economic and Caste Census (SECC) 
2011 data.

3. The scheme is fully funded by the Central 
Government and does not require any 
state contribution.

Which of the statements given above are 
correct?

a) 1 and 2 only
b) 1 and 3 only
c) 2 and 3 only
d) 1 only

Answer: a

Q2.  Regarding the Pradhan Mantri Kaushal 
Vikas Yojana (PMKVY), consider the following 
statements:

1. It is implemented by the Ministry of Skill 
Development and Entrepreneurship 
(MSDE).

2. It aims to provide short-term skill training 
to youth in alignment with industry 
requirements.

3. The scheme exclusively targets rural youth 
below the poverty line.

How many of the statements given above is/are 
correct?

a) Only One
b) Only Two
c) All Three
d) None

Answer: b

Q3. Which of the following initiatives in India 
aim(s) to promote financial inclusion?

1. Pradhan Mantri Jan Dhan Yojana (PMJDY)
2. Pradhan Mantri Mudra Yojana (PMMY)
3. Stand Up India Scheme
4. Ujjwala Yojana

Select the correct answer using the codes 
below.

a) 1 and 2 only
b) 1, 2, and 3 only
c) 1 and 3 only
d) 1, 2, 3, and 4

Answer: b

Q4.  Regarding the Pradhan Mantri Kisan 
Samman Nidhi (PM-KISAN) Yojana, consider 
the following statements:

1. It is a Central Sector Scheme with 100% 
funding from the Government of India.

2. It provides income support of ₹6,000 per 
year to small and marginal farmers 
holding up to 2 hectares of land.

3. The scheme is implemented by the 
Ministry of Agriculture and Farmers 
Welfare.

Which of the statements given above are 
correct?
a) 1 and 2 only
b) 2 and 3 only
c) 1 and 3 only
d) 1, 2 and 3

Answer: c

Q5. Regarding Ahilyabai Holkar, consider the 
following statements:

1. She was the queen of the Malwa 
kingdom and is remembered for her role 
in the development of Maheshwar as a 
cultural and spiritual centre.

2. She was responsible for the 
reconstruction and restoration of many 
important Hindu temples across India, 
including Kashi Vishwanath and 
Somnath.

3. She was a contemporary of Mughal 
emperor Akbar.

How many of the statements given above 
is/are correct?
a) Only One
b) Only Two
c) All Three 
d) None

Answer: b
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